
-Total no 
of 

tendereC 
votes 

MEANIE - 
(CHAPTER XV.PARA4S 

IS.27.9) 
FORM 20 

ELECT/ON TO THE HOUSE OF THE PEOPLE FROM THE 12 n'w 

	

PARLIAMENTARY CONSTITUENCY 
PART I 

FINAL 
RESULT SHEET [SEE RULE SSC 

(2)(Q3 

Total No. of Electors in Assembly Seg
ment azni2 Name of the Assembly Segment 
	.4_ustra.  

annersawmarsintat  cr
ansEcnossalta

se  an warroastaale
irav ant wnow  

ramorm nearati nu soar_ 
no ammatamuarat anamEnilammatna

namw  
an 	

r
altor neamtaialt nnawal arno ate  et IINICM112711:1111111ratat 

menty avasvanannt ntras.....__raNIMMIllmalte
atallIC  

illnmeciammalta
micallitaelleillit  Eneauziona

utatarata
ttenc  

z3nnwzautaa
nntatenn

nunas  
neirszintracant

airstattor
aratnos  tura= inatmorns ittonnuatar 

famalenna
lautseatia

nnusaint  



No. f Valid Votes ast 
	favor of 

:144,  refitileftmer 
my. *chi  TrneW 



tal 	ilivai. Total 
of 

es CillirmEDEEINIE  0  0 011ENEE0 0 0 0 011111111E111E 
mammiszawagetat 0 0iir 0 
1E40 	

307ENIallE111111E11111111E 011111•E 0 011111111EIESEIMEENENE111111 011L'EEM 
	0111Darl 0 	

3  IIEKEEEIENENEIZEI 
11113111=1111131113•11IVIIIEllEINUE 0111111111/ENEEEMINIENEE 

it NE 0 0IE 506E1E11E507 
T 011111111IIIIIENIESEEENIEllEIEES SEM IMME11123 7"MM/a 011IE on  0 01/EI/EIEINE 7 IIIIMIIMERIE NEE S09111WIEIDI I:13M 2201alallESEEEIIE TIE 0110 011EIEIEE DEISM 4041E1 SEINE 011311711E 011CIIIIE MEN 0 0 

	01EIEMIIIIEEEMI DIM /13 Moat 	NE 	0 	 2  alla NENE 011111EE2 0ICE3 Milellen 11111110111: °11: 
0 0 0IIIIIE 0111111 11111131•311111 0 .EIEDINEINECCIME 0 0 011: 0111:11111111111 Mgt 0111:11111. CIMIIIIIIIIIIIMINIIIIIESEINEEE 0 0 0 0111[1 011E 
	111E111111WEIIII 0.EME 240 	0111EMMENE 

soa 
34 453 1111111111: 21 t 

a 0 0 1311II_Ln_0711111020118111113 0 0IIIE 0IIIDIE 0 0111311EIIIIIIIIENIE  NE 
INIE MK= SEMI 

MAN tit 011111 ai so analmersa  0 
EICEIsarawillEENEDIIIIIIE IE 01

ENDIRENIE 0 MIME siluelEEEfill 01•10111 0 0 IMICIIIISMIEE03116 	WEE 0 01IE 01ECINE 0MME TEIENIENE EC : 402.1E 0 02 
011C 0 0 0IEI SEMI IIIMEIEEE311111EllEM3 

ESIEBIENEWBEDIE 
IMIEfi2111EMIE5 	NENE 0 0111D NENE 0E11 

9111EINIESEIIIE at 540 011/3113 	0 enuarnarnic I 0 0 0 Oartamt 0 
0MEEIII 0 011EICIIIESEEEIIIIIIIENIESEEIE 	etc __an 0 MO 0133=1114011111E1711E11111D 0E11 0

111 0 0 0WEEMCEINIMIESEIINEINE 2EE03 011111:11111E 
309 	rolltalltat oar ollEIE o oat 

0 o 
Ilk 	

MEM 011CIE 30211111EllEMEI 	0 
3 nwsz 0 NEE 

40i OMEM311111E 

PR: itegtr ati#: 
tcf.N.) trf 

40 

No. of 
Rejected NOTA 

Votes 



0 0 

11123111XMINIEE0 III3 	
ELME NENE 11E1 MI MI ME NE ISE 11110111E1110 at IS Saar RI 

23 EDINEE2111IXED t-  lt RENE ENE 	NW 	MIE 1111111a MD 	NEE SE MEM Malt 1111111 MD 	RIME Mil 	t 	111111121111711111X ORE MEI INC ME
MIME Ma= MSC MMINEMINIX12 NI ME 	 ME WHOM at MID NE NEW 22 al MEM 	NEI 	IIIE 111117 	 ME NW MC IC IC E2 

IC ME MENEM COMM=  
©~ ME 	NE Ili 111E111X 1111111111E IMMIX ME MCC I= 

1111211111213 
IONE IIIE Kea a 24111111ED MEM ME ME It 	 ME NM MX 	NE 	IIEW ICE UMaIX IL MS 	 n —ME NE NE ME ME MID NIUE IE KT MENNE NIE 

	

	 Melt SI ME 
Illt IC MX 

Era 1•111111111111111:23 ME 	1111131111 	 NC SIC MI IOW 	IIE 1111112 UNE ED3 
MET It NRIE EX 	 IX ME NNE ME 	IIIE X20 

GO Rap MEI 	 MINE RE Mr IE 
EC MENEM 	IIENICAIX: 	 NE It NIEINICIIIRI ME MC III Ea IMIMMIIIIIIII MC Me NE 	 It ENE ate I= MEW ECI Eli 1213 ell1111:2:11112 ME 	 WINE ISIE SIM NW MUM al 123111111ENIMITEI MEI 	 ME NE NM ME a ME IME IE 
IC ME MEC 

--_n or____ 

Q 	MESE IIE IIIIIIXXIE MI ME 	
ME NEMER MAE MEI 1111/111113 ME 

No. of Valid Votes cast in favor of 

11111111111 Total 
of 

valid 
votes 

No. of 
Rejected 

Votes 
0 0 

0 

60 

100 658 

146 
53 

115 

i9 

2 

0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 
0 0 

2 

4 
0 

0 
806 

530 

TO 
1:10111311111111:0 	11111111.21111 0 

0 0 0 
0 

0 

506 0 
0 0 0 

219 10 0 0 
80 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 
525 0 0 0 

2 

85 

0 0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 
0 

0 0 
0 

0 
0 

0 

0 2 
2 

4 

2 

0 

4 

0 540 

809 
480 

0 



No. of Valid Votes cast In favor of 

No.of 
Rejected 

Votes 
NOTA Total 

Total no 

Of  
tendered 

votes 

No 
Pol 

Serial 

Station 
ing 
of 	 

*FAT( 
514 6414 

Is: iitt 
IftRT 

r it 
tt# 

47171 
MR 

sfR" 
RI* 

arrik4 VIRT 
Flt til 

irsealtal 
3T4T 

WOW et1 	 .-4 
IR= 

tr-"R 
ffrR 
TitRT 

'f-nrsg ffaRiM TM 

Mill  

WIT 

WI  

Wit 

71.4  

Total 
of 

valid  

votes 

*4 .14 rit 

g Al 	3 nrra..  ., 
unit 

RIR 

Vi  c 1 

80 77 135 81 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 I 0 1 0 0 3 2 0 0 227 0 1 228 81   78 386 230 7 16 0 0 1 0 1 2 3 0 1 4 3 8 4 IS 5 1 0 0 687 0 1688  
0 

82  79 232 64 14 98 1 11 1 0 0 0 0 IS I 2 0 3 S 3 0 0 1 0 451 0 6 457 
0 

83   80 4 38 22 0 28 0 5 0 0 0 1 I 2 1 0 0 I 4 3 0 1 0 0 507 0 0 SO7 

0 

84  81 223 SC .7, 37  0 3 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1  0 0 323 0 0 323 

0 

85  82 81 426 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 I 0 0 0 1 1 i I 0 0 0 517 0 0 517 
0 

86  83 83 399 5 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 7 3 3 7 4 1 0 0 518 0 
0 

87 
	 A 

83 
221 100 2 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 I 0 0 1 4 5 9 5 0 0 1 358 0 5 

0\518 

363 

0 

0 
88  84 45 316 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 372 0 1 373 89  85 217 180 2 0 10 00 001011 0 1 4 8 2 2 1 0 421 0 0421 

0 

90  86 51S 103 2 4 I 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 L., 0 0 633 0 0 633 

0 

91 

92 

87 180 

10 
95 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 

88  
0 0 0 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 285 0 0 285 

0 

661 S 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 679 0 0 679 
0 

0 93  89 73 682 4 0 1 0 i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0  763 0 0 763 94  90 101 215 61 0 0100110 011 0 1 2 2 3 1 0 0 391 0 1 392 
0 

95  91 212 177 4 1 1 3 0 0 I I 0 I 2 1 2 3 3 6 3 2 0 1 424 0 3 427 
0 

96  92 345 131 1 128 5 10 0 0 0 0 1 8 1 2 2 5 2 2 8 I 0 2 654 0 5 659 

0 

97  93 472 75 4 51 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 4 I 1 1 1 9 3 I 0 1 0 627 0 0 627 

0 

98  94 450 147 1 7 0 0 0 C 1 0 1 0 3 0 2 3 8 1 3 1 1 3 632 0 0 632 

0 

99 95 218 25 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 0 2 1 0 265 0 0 265 

0 

0 

4a, 
3ivisof4cFor awfit 

entity%) 11111111,1 



WPM itek a*Wet 
(T4T.S.TPL}Illselir 

Serial
No. 
Poling 
sta 

No of Valid Votes cast in favor of 

7641:41-4-  t4 	i4  vrATI ATI • - 
al* RIR fn 

T44.1 
rttr 

WAR 
3tgt nrf 

er 

0 
0 	• 

0 	5 

-41 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 

WI 
RTR WI% 

1 

0 

1 

2 

0 

ol 

ion 

% 

es 96 303 241 8 23 0 0 I 	I 

101  97 598 37 2 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 

102  98 181 51 86 0 2 0 0 0 2 

103  99 251 55 I 94 5 8 I 2 • 3 • 16 

13 

Km  100 

101 

114 

24 

320 

907 

3 

2 

4 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 0 0 

0 

0 	• 

0 0 • 
1 

4 

3 

1 

2 

I 

0 

06  02 467 111 4 91 7 1 0 I 0 1 	9 

107 03 273 59 5 297 1 24 2 0 3 1 0 	19 

08  04 11? 77 2 4 0 2 • 0 0 0 

0 

0 	1 09 105 193 33 5 3 

17 

2 

2 

1 

2 

0 

0 

0 

1 

2 

1 1 
110 106 4 t5 19 2 

7 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 
in 107 308 27 6 

• 0 0 • • 0 
112 08 

S .  

89 

ifti 

13 

30 

• 

2 8 0 0 0 0 

0 
it3 

 
0 	C i 

0 	1 

0 	• 
2• :Is  

0  Malt 

1 	t4  HO 22 21 7 3 0 • • • 0 • 

115  111 404 0 0 • • 0 1 • • 

116 112 679 ti9 2 9 • 0 0 0 • • • 

117 113 277 r i 20 2 0 0 0 0 • 2 

118 114 2 IT 31 13 2 3 0 1 • 0 I 2 

',IA. 11C7 A 4,  2 0 0 2 0 0 
119 

0 

2 

2 

0 

2 

0 

1 

1 

I 

oft Total 'rote no 
of 

NOM otal 
c
. 	

of  ed 
votes 

an 

trarki wri 
3th 

iTA  
No. 

rstRejected 
void 	Votes 
votes 

rn 
0 • 655 • 1 656 0 

1 0 0 	1 	334 0 2 336 0 

1 2 • • 	451 • 2 453 0 

3 1 1 01 	, 	456 • . 	56 0 

4 7 4 r 6 	• 	951 I • •91 0 

3 3 , 	2 	718 2 720 0 

1 3 t•707 • 5 	12 0 

2 3 I 235 2 23? 0 

3 3 0 2 	1 	569 0 1 570 0 

10 1 2 	1 	663 
• 2 65 0 

• 2 629 0 
1 13 4 1 	1 	62 

234 0 
3 5 234 

I 3 547 0 
S IS 6 I 1 	54 

1 6 9 0 1 	48 0 I 	83 0 

0 2 1 0 0 	42 • 1 426 0   

2 14 t) 0 	8S • 856 0 

171 21 c) 	c4 	4 4081 	0.1408 I 0 

2 

.. 	3 

25 NE 

lairlallIMIE 

I ME NMI MEE 
101 0 

c Mail 

Wg 

3 	4 

I 	3 
0 	1 

0 4 tat  
3 	2 



No. 

No. of Valid Votes cast in favor of 
Total 

of 
valid 

No. of ' 
Rejected 

Votes 
NOTA Total 

I 

rola! no. 
of 

iendered of 
Serial 	 ai 1,4414 

. 
le iltkr 7414.41 

ATM 
ai Ibbr 

11# 
.44(4 
R17 

NTT 
9111.  

1:S*3.1 7T1AT 
t4 

ITR 
KR 

Nlitil 
3r4r 

WAR 
wrrrr 
ef-41 

All 
ffir4 

a 	•-•. `al -R.  
tun gra.  

*41 

Wait! TraRni ;TR 

sraikr 
tle 4 

wri 
3* 

kit 
TVA 

,iitse<14 
Polling 
Station 

44-iiiith41 tfint 
Will 

votes votes 

120 116 332 56 4 0 1 0 1 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 5 6 104 5 0 1 0 523 0 1 524 0 

121 117 28 476 5 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 4 18 4 2 0 0 546 0 6 552 0 

122 118 243 288 6 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 I 2 0 1 6 5 7 II 1 0 0 574 0 3 577 0 

118 98 4 3 12 010 Ot I II 0 5 $ 13 3 0 2 1 340 0 5 345 0 
123 A 

198 

124 119 285 95 2 20 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 414 0 0 414 0 

0 3 671 o 
125  120 471 160 0 7 2 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 7 9 0 0 1 0 668 

0 
126  121 324 148 3 6 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 I 1 5 4 1 0 0 1 498 0 1 499 

0 
127  122 540 42 0 12 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 I 0 0 0 0 6G3 0 0 603 

128  123 285 129 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 5 4 1 0 2 0 435 0 6 441 0 

129  124 245 248 6 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 6 I 2 5 14 2 2 1 1 541 0 4 545 0 

130 125 239 87 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 2 1 0 2 1 0 0 339 0 2 341 0 

131 126 58 185 5 1 I 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 2 7 1 3 7 5 7 2 2 0 290 0 0 290 0 

132  127 331 205 2 13 2 2 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 7 4 $ 0 1 1 583 0 0 583 0 

133  128 394 79 1 13 2 2 0 0 I 1 0 1 1 0 2 6 3 0 I 1 2 0 510 0 4 514 0 

134  129 189 364 5 8 2 2 I 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 2 It 9 6 1 1 0 G08 0 2 610 0 

135  130 400 169 0 911 01211112 1 5 il 4 0 5 0 0 615 0 1 616 0 

136  131 209 353 8 21 1 3 1 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 1 3 8 9 7 3 1 0 636 0 1 637 0 

137  132 9 113 I 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 126 0 0 126 0 

o 
138  133 98 565 3 12 0 2 1 	1 1 	0 0 1 1 	0 2 6 1 	8 0 2 0 2 706 0 0 706 

0 
139 134 161 55 1 	158 0 18 0 1 I 	3 0 29 4 0 I 	2 5 6 5 3 1 	2 456 0 	5 461 

....--.. 

)44 

Aguas fret* 4iir 
oresfflosniForT 



Serial 
No. 
Polling 
Station 

No. of Valid Votes cast in favo of 
Total 

vat 

votes 

No. of 

Rejec'c :sed Nam Total 
Total no. 

tendoefred  

votes 

of 
itt-1 

11-4t 
NaTzl 
aTR 

NTT 
14* 

as 	ii Phi 
Itc 

UR 
FA 

EITIent 
37-41 

4:717 
werR 
er4I 

chiti 
am 

41114.qmlel.1 
un g17 

mr 

•1jg 37-4:87-4 ITN 

w'FI4T  
ti.t4 

M  
we,  

*NT 

Ust  

/7h 

117r  
4 n 4.1fq 07 uldIel II4 

iftwr otaot 4 
4 ettl 	44 

triitfl 
WW1 

140  135 155 51 3 73 0 8 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 I 0 t 3 1 2 0 0 306 0 2 308 0 

141  136 206 167 I 4 0 0 0 I 0 0 1 0 I 0 2 3 4 11 2 0 0 0 403 0 0 403 o 

142  137 234 170 6 10 0 1 0 2 2 1 1 3 3 0 4 5 9 7 2 0 1 1 462 0 4 466 0 

143  138 256 234 5 2 4 3 0 0 1 1 1 1 3 4 2 7 5 15 3 1 0 0 548 0 0 548 0 

144   139 202 211 5 34 3 7 ! 0 0 2 0 6 2 2 6 1 5 13 9 6 1 2 518 0 5 523 0 

145  140 334 158 2 35 2 4 3 1 4 1 0 7 2 1‘  2 4 12 12 6 3 3 4 600 0 2 602 0 

146  141 210 126 2 2 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 i 0 0 4 4 2 2 1 0 0 358 0 0 358 0 

147 142 29 99 0 16 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 I 1 0 3 2 8 2 0 1 0 16S 0 0 165 0 

148  143 137 129 2 16 5 1 1 3 0 2 0 3 I 0 2 3 ? 11 3 0 0 I 322 0 2 324 0 

149 144 214 84 2 18 1 6 0 0 3 2 0 5 4 1 1 10 14 e 4 4 0 3 382 0 13 395 0 

150  145 102 447 4 3 2 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 3 8 3 0 0 0 583 0 2 585 0 

151 146 208 251 2 10 0 I 1 0 4 1 0 2 2 1 2 5 3 5 I 2 0 1 502 0 3 SOS 0 

152  147 200 73 4 21 2 3 0 1 3 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 3 4 2 0 1 0 323 0 1 324 o 

153148  89 545 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 2 0 0 0 649 0 1 650 0 

154 149 58 32? 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 398 0 0 398 0 

ISS  150 89 280 0 0 0 I o o 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 I 3 4 2 0 0 0 382 0 1 383 

156  151 647 48 2 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 I 0 0 0 1 710 0 1 711 0 

157 152 117 165 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 291 0 1 292 

158   153 405 81 3 28 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 3 2 0 3 0 2 538 0 2 540 

159 154 137 44 I 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 I 0 1 0 1 196 0 1 197 
P \ 

2 A_ 
WO *PO 

Milt.v4.) tem-Alin 



Serial 
No. of 
PoIling 
Station 

No. of Valid Votes cast in favor of 
Total 

fi  

voteS 

arid 
No. of 

.Rejected 
Votes 

wartcrotal 
Total no. 

Of  
tendered 

votes 

Rrn4Pr Tr 41,1141 11.1 '  
Th-61 

41 'SST 
441' 

WWII 
R17 

Uri 
WS' 

VAT PUT 	 
VC 

WT 
VA 

of 	tr 
341 

16-1R 
/nip 
I' 

et' 
Rig 

. 	et, 
WAR 

ia-7 
RR 
41-m 

il 	cilci avian TNT 

ifilb-ra  
iircra 

_.1 
641 

TAM 
Wsli 

YAW Wtt rs c 
.4 	s 117f  Ira  5141;5r:ft.( 

Aloilbtfl 

160  155 442 88 2 23 1 3 0 1 0 3 1 2 I 1 1 5 3 5 0 0 1 1 584 0 2 586 0 

161 156 660 122 I 18 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 Z 0 0 0 3 3 3 1 0 i 1 817 0 0 817 0 

162  157 412 291 T 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 0 9 6 10 1 0 1 0 746 0 3 749 0 

163  158 316 112 3 6 1 0 0 I 1 0 1 3 0 0 I 0 5 6 3 0 1 0 460 0 2 462 0 

164 159 264 144 I 7 0 0 0 0 I 0 1 I 1 3 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 428 0 0 428 0 

165  160 303 27 0 6 1 I 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 340 0 0 340 0 

166  161 216 39 I 20 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 I 0 0 1 0 281 0 0 281 0 

167 162 259 77 4 13 1 4 0 1 0 0 0 I 0 0 0 5 8 7 4 0 2 2 388 0 1 389 0 

168103  163 198 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 5 1 2 2 0 0 380 0 1 381 0 

169  164 192 45 0 29 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 I 1 15 0 0 0 1 293 0 1 294 0 

170  165 338 20 0 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 6 6 S 2 I 0 1 392 0 0 392 0 

171  166 674 58 2 1 0 C 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 5 3 1 2 I 0 0 753 0 2 755 0 

172 
166  A  237 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 C 4 3 2 1 1 0 0 320 0 2 322 0 

173  167 321 .35 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 1 0 0 0 1031 0 2 1033 0 

374 168 209 297 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 I 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 521 0 0 521 0 

175  169 43 448 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 502 0 ' 503 0 

176  170 177 607 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 3 I 8 0 4 1 0 0 0 809 0 2 811 0 

177  171 415 368 S 2 0 0 3 0 I 1 0 1 0 0 4 3 9 13 6 2 1 0 834 0 6 840 u 

178 172 240 281 3 2 1 2 1 I 0 0 0 2 0 6 6 9 4 5 0 I 0 0 564 0 0 564 0 

179 173 155 347 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 3 S 3 4 2 0 1 1 532 0 2 534 0 

kaitt krittiot 
r!7,IAT(4.)*,:r.ver," 



Serial 
No 

No. of Valid Votes cast in favor of 

Total  
of  

valid 
votes  

NO of 
Rejected 

  Votes 
NOTA Total 

Total no. 

of  
tendered 

votes 

lig 
rff 

mitt 
3Tf 

=raw 
WRIT 
eft 

trgr 
ATqf 

,,Tjr WM  Wr  
um"" _9-  

o‘n 

flaal- 	itzinit  

of 
f4 .?4T V WTI 

RIR 
NTT 
Pig 

IrtST nth 
NW 

ch 
1Ua 

44 	cl-q 
ARTS 54444.  tt VAT 41,114i KS 

ATM 717  1Thr  
51 

Soling 
tation 

•41.110g1 
Vtal wira 

174 125 405 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 I 2 3 4 5 2 0 0 1 555 0 0 555 0 

180  
210 64 1 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 1 290 0 1 291 0 

181 175 
304 244 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 1 564 0 0 564 0 

182  176 

177 45 663 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 717 0 0 717 0 

183  

184  178 270 256 7 1 0 0 0 n 0 0 0 0 0 Z 1 6 2 5 1 1 1 0 553 0 0 553 0 

1 0 440 0 3 443 0 
2:5 73 2 7 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 3 2 0 3 3 5 20 2 0 

185  179 
233 240 9 4 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 3 7 9 2 0 2 1 519 0 1 520 0 

186  180 

181 181 176 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 I 2 I I 1 0 1 369 0 0 369 0 

187 
0 

11 8 291 177 3 5 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 2 2 1 8 3 4 1 3 3 509 0 4 513 

188 A 

180 294 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 4 2 1  8 4 9 3 0 0 2 515 0 0 515 0 

189  182 
195 302 3 2 2 2 0 ; 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 515 0 0 515 0 

190  183 
221 475  4 4 4 1 1 0 I 1 1 3 I 2 4 7 4 9 4 1 2 1 751 0 4 755 0 

191  184 
28 471  0 1 4 0 0 I 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 516 0 0 516 0 

192  

193  

185 

186 177 164 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 1 4 0 0 1 2 360 0 0 360 

702 

0 

0 

522 141 2 5 1 1 0 I 1 0 0 2 0 ' 3 0 6 il I 1 0 1 700 0 2 
194 187 

118 254 6 0 1 1 i 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 6 0 4 1 I 0 0 396 0 3 399 0 

195  188 
221 236 2 2 0 I 0 I 0 1 0 1 6 0 0 3 3 12 2 1 0 0 486 0 1 487 0 

196  

197 

189 

190 95 500 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 	1 0 4 3 5 4 4 2 1 	1 632 0 1 633 0 

0 0 572 0 

191 19 541 1 	2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 572 
198 

001 0 

0 2 7 1 	7 5 2 __ 3 1 1 	2 757 0 2 759 0 

192 490 224 5 2 2 1 	0 0 1 1 
199 

inowftergir Mime 
Gittnat. nirs. 



I I I L 
1 01.31 no. 

NOTA Total 	
of 

tendered Serial 
No. Of 
Polling 
Station 

No. of Valid Votes cast in favor of 

J~INI3.I 14 
AT -4f 

4sTr 4* 
siR 3i*Ar 
Prc 

rsig TTN flOtg 
3Tja 

116 -4TR 
WRIT 
thift 

—irfrag tAk3._ 
RT4 

4).1491 

2 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 
200 

201 

193 

194 

741 	257 

781 	253 4 

3 

1 

0 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 
202 195 2111 	167 

12 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 
203 

204   

196 

197 

761 	573 

11N 	380 3 0 2 1 1 0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

0 

2 

0 

1 205 198 2451 	348 7 

6 

3 

1 

1 

4 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 

1 

0 

1 
206 199 1471 	285 

1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 
207 200 4591 	30 

4 0 2 0 0 3 C 0 0 
208 201 891 	840 

7 13 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 
209 202 4701 	219 

3 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 
210 203 1841 	190 

0 7 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 
211 204 4301 	204 

7 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 
212 205 

206 

	

397 	366 

	

73 	526 6 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 
213  

214 207 188 	161 1 0 2 0  0 0 2 0 0 0 

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
215 

216 

208 

209 

2491 	249 

1451 	288 6 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 

4 0 4 0 0 0 0 
217 210 521 	368 

0 1 1 0 1 2 0.  0 
218 211 351 	504 

C71 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 	0 
219 ziz 1 

No. of 
of 	• 

Resected 
id

v
otes 

votes 

Tr1437 fi tie4.1 

*RI 

41241 '1114 r4 TIN TTA 
Total 

I 121:814T TR1TC 
votes 

0 1 354 0 353 1 2 3 1 4 
345 	0 3 0 0 342 0 0 2 0 0 1 2 0 395 0 0 395 0 0 1 0 2 4 1 

0 682 O 0 682 0 0 0 2 7 1 3 0 
523 	0 

627 	0 

0 0 523 0 0 0 2 3 2 7 4 0 
0 0 627 0 0 1 11 4 2 0 0 0 467 O 0 467 0 0 2 2 3 2 7 3 0 0 495 O 0 495 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 953 1 0 952 0 0 0 3 7 0 1 1 0 0 ?SO O 0 750 0 0 1 2 10 8 6 4 2 0 403 1 0 402 0 2 1 4 4 2 2 1 0 0 675 O 3 672 1 3 1 4 8 3 4 2 0 0 

0 

0 

832 3 O 

0 
0 

829 

732 

363 

3 

0 0 

3 

1 

0 

9 

6 

12 
7 

3 

11 

4 

2 

3 

0 

3 

0 
2 734 0 

0 
2 
0 

364 

Sii 

461 

447 

0 0 511 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 

0 

0 

0 

2 0 459 0 0 S 2 2 3 2 
1 0 446 0 0 1 4 2 0 

561 0 560 0 0 1 6 2 0 2 0 
580 0 G A 580 0 • 

1 2 0 0 0 0 

cgi t 
so fern Mat 

Netriameelt 



27 

2 
0 

852 

aldIN 
Iftffi 

2 
0 

2553 

	

te4tr 	ii 
441 

of4  

	

222 	28 

-4.  Serial 	#rmr 
No. of 
Polling 
Station 

!‘54‘1.4 

220 213 	61 

22i  214 	2  

TOTAL 	50055 

394 
364 

51657 

Votes cast in favo of 
t-1*w wit Total No. of 

Rejected.   
Votes 

NOTA Total 

Total no.  

of  
tendered 

votes 

No. of Valid 
g'3771 
RIF 

NTT 
RfIr 

1*V Pi* 
we' 

7T1T 
*Tr 

RAW 
3r4t 

*VW 
wart 
tilt 

*ref 
wrff 

71.1 	rot ti.-4 
MR 
Atai 

if= sfacs7 wr 

3115141.  
Tai 

nig Tyr cif  valid 
votes 

rim 
then' 
Tan 

o  o o o o 1 1 o 0 I 0 1 2 0 0 0 465 0 1 466 0 

0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 369 0 0 369 0 

71 154 91 77 312 174 154 269 562 729 1229 509 162 87 110 110376 0 295 110671 0 
1 	63 /Th 

Place : Tonk 
Date : 16-05-14 

44 ‘14T ikc 	fit 

tiggePiter* 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12

